
         BriƟsh EducaƟonal Schools –On line Time Table         

                  Year 4-Time Table  

 

     Period 
 
Day 

1st  
7:30 – 8:30 

2nd 
8:30 – 9:30 

Break 
9:30  - 
10:00 

3rd  
10:00 – 
11:00 

4th  
11:00 – 
12:00 

Break 
12:00 –  
12:10 

5th 
12:10 –  
1:10 

6th 
1:10 - 2:10   
 

Sunday English 
Ms.Muram 

Math 
Ms.Samah 

 Human 
Ms.Alaa 

Arabic 
Ms.Nora 

 Islamyat 
Ms.Khawla 

 

Monday Math 
Ms.Samah 

ICT 
Ms.Nashwa 

English 
Ms.Muram 

Science 
Ms.Gunwan 

Arabic 
Ms.Nora 

 

Tuesday  English 
Ms.Muram 

Science 
Ms.Gunwan 

Math 
Ms.Samah 

Arabic 
Ms.Nora 

  

Wednesday ICT 
Ms.Nashwa 

Math 
Ms.Samah 

Human 
Ms.Alaa 

Science 
Ms.Gunwan 

English 
Ms.Muram 

French 
Ms.Roua 

Thursday  Islamyat 
Ms.Khawla 

Science 
Ms.Gunwan 

Math 
Ms.Samah 

English 
Ms.Muram 

Arabic 
Ms.Nora 

French 
Ms.Roua 

 

Note: The timetable will be taken due to Sudan time-zone 

 


